
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Brendan McMahan bmcmahan@porthouston.com Port Houston 1‐
2 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com 1‐
3 yvette camel‐smith ysmith@porthouston.com 1‐
4 Brenda Trevino btrevino@porthouston.com Port of Houston Authority 1‐ houston Texas 77029
5 Angelina Carranza acarranza@porthouston.com Port of Houston Authority 1‐   Texas 77571
6 Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com Port Houston 1‐ 111 East Loop North, Houston, Texas 77029
7 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com port houston 1‐  
8 DEBBIE ANDERS debbieanders@tlceng.com Business Development Management TLC Engineering 1‐ 8204 Westglen Drive Houston TX 77063
9 Matt Doyle bids@wittpartners.com Proposal Director AG Witt, LLC 1‐8444249488 10809 EXECUTIVE CENTER DRIVE SEARCY BUILDING, PLAZA 1 Little Rock AR 72211
10 Emily Hallett ehallett@deloitte.com Deloitte 1‐  
11 Spurgeon Robinson srobinson@mpact‐consulting.com MPACT Strategic Consulting LLC 1‐8663617611 4635 Southwest Fwy, Suite 700 Houston Texas 77027
12 Brian Converse brian.converse@aptim.com APTIM 1‐  
13 Joshua Jackson joshua.jackson@mpact‐consulting.com Director, Infrastructure & Resiliency Programs MPACT Strategic Consulting, LLC 1‐15126299477 4635 Southwest Freeway, Suite 700 Houston TX 77027
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